

CIN: L29246PB1989PLC009531 Regd. Off.: E-217, Industrial Area, Phase 8B Mohali, Punjab - 140308 Website: www.srfootwears.com Email: info@srfootwears.com

Tel: +91 172 4602888

To, **BSE Limited**Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Corrigendum published in newspaper

Please find attached herewith corrigendum for AGM notice published in- one english newspaper and one vernacular newspaper.

Yours truly For S.R. Industries Limited

(Samandeep Kaur) Company Secretary Date: 12.09.2017

Encl: a/a

lia Limited Sd/-

Aggarwai : 00144736

ONHQ

117 OF SUB BRIDGE

HLE/OPEN LGIRDER & MINOR TH OTHER A. 237.300 -BOUDH BALANGIR OF EAST

.53 Lakhs. document the work:

10.2017 at

iner/Fax or ainst such ed on firm's . All such invalid and thout any

e-tender s available

re advised before the y changes/

icer (Con)/ ibaneswar Dated: 5th September, 2017 Place: NOIDA

S.R. Industries Limited

BSE Scrip Code:513515 ISIN: INE329C01011 CIN: L29246PB1989PLC009531

Reg. Office: E-217, Industrial Area, Phase 8B Mohali, Punjab-140308 Phone: +91 172 4802888. Website: www.srfootwears.com

CORRIGENDUM TO AGM NOTICE

Pursuant to the provision of sec. 96 of Companies Act, 2013, the company has called the Annual General Meeting of the Members of the Company on 18th September, 2017 at the registered office of the Company at E-217, Industrial Area, Phase 8B, Mohali, Punjab-140308 at 09:00 A.M. A notice dated 10th August, 2017 together with the explanatory statement has been sent to the members of the Company and completed the dispatch by 24th August 2017. It has come to the notice of the Company that the said Notice had few inadvertent printing errors in the Resolution and its Explanatory Statement, proposed under Item no. 4 and Item no. 5 of the said notice.

Printed in the Notice of AGM at page no. 41 and 42 (part of Resolution under item no. 4 and 5)

RESOLVED FURTHER THAT as per ICDR Regulations the "Relevant Date" for the purpose of determining the issue price of Equity Shares to be issued upon conversion of CCDs, being the date 30 (thirty) days prior to the date of this Annual General Meeting, is August 18, 2017. (The Relevant Date falls on August 19, 2017, Saturday i.e. weekend, hence the Company has taken August 18, 2017 as Relevant Date, preceding the date of weekend).

Printed in the Notice of AGM at page no. 46, point 7 of Item no. 4

S. No.	Name and address and PAN of the Proposed Allotttees	Natural person who are the Ultimate Beneficial Owner/who control the Proposed Allottees	Pre-Issue % shareholding		Post Issue % Shareholding*		Change in Control if any, in the Issuer
			No of Shares	% Holding	No of . Shares	% Holding	consequent to Preferential Issue
1	Rakesh Choudhari HUF 1-D, Malabar Apts, Napeansea Road, Mumbei 400036 PAN: AARHR99768	Rakesh Choudhari	NIL	NIL	1,25,000	0.58	No

Printed in the Notice of AGM at page no. 44 and 48 under Explanatory statement

	Category of Shareholders	Pre-Prefe	rential Allotment	Post Preferential Allotment**		
		No of Shares	% of shareholding	No of Shares	% of shareholding	
(c)	Any Other (specify) (i) Non- resident Indians	47446	0.34	47446	0.22	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	10026735	72.05	17526735	81.84	

Printed in the Notice of AGM at page no. 49 under item no. 5 of Explanatory statement

Sr. No.		Natural person who are the Ultimate Beneficial Owner/	Pre-Issue % shareholding		Post Issue % Shareholding*		Change in Control if any, in the Issuer
		who control the Proposed Allottees	No of Shares	%	No of Shares	%	consequent to Preferential Issue
1	KDA Corporate Advisors LLP	Ankit Jain & Hippal Dhabi	NIL	NIL	15,00,000	7%	NO
	203 The Summit WE Highway Ville Parle (E) Mumbai 400057 PAN: AAPFK5048P						

This Corrigendum shall be read with the Notice of AGM dated 10th August, 2017 together with Explanatory Statement.

By order of the Board of Directors, R.C. Mahajan (Managing Director) (DIN: 00038661)



Corporation Bank Kashipur Branch, Near Civil Hospital,

Sale Notice (Sale through E-auction Only)

Notice of Sale of immovable properties by online public auction under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asset Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002. Offers are invited by on line mode through https://corpbank.auctiontiger.net to be sub latest by 3.30 PM of 22.09.2017 for sale of below mentioned properties, which are in the symbolic possession of the bank on "As



Corporate Mater NOTICE INVITING T (Domestic Compet

IFB/NIT No:40080626 Name of Package/Wor Basic Life Support, Adv Ambulances with traine Stabilization Center Pa at Green Field Projects of Bidding: E-tendering Two Envelope. Bido Sale: From 09.09.201 upto 17:30 hrs. (IST). Techno-Commercial 03.10.2017 upto 14:30 and Time of openi Commercial Bids: 03. hrs. (IST). Date and Tin Price Bids: Shall separately, Contact De Manager (CM), N 6" Floor, Engineering A-8A, Sector-24, Noi 0120-2410385/4940 Email:dksharma03 deepaverma@ntpc.c http://www.ntpcte http://www.ntp

https://etender.ntpclai bc/gul/sap/its/bbpstar IFB/Bidding documents Registered Office: 1 SCOPE Complex, 7, I

CIN: L40101DL1975GC Leading the Po

Lodhi Road, New D

E-AUC SAL NOTE



HOMERINE STRUCTURE ਦਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ। (ਏਜੰਸੀ)

ਕਾਇਮ ਰਖਿਆ ਜਾਣਾ ਚਾਹੀਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਵਿਭਾਗ ਨੇ ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕਾਂ ਦੇ ਪਰਵਾਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਮਾਤਰਮ ਦੀ ਰਾਜਸੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਨ ਦਾ ਅਧਿਕਾਰ ਨਹੀਂ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ 25-25 ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਰੁਪਏ ਦੀ ਸਹਾਇਤਾਂ ਦੋਸ਼ ਲਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਕੌਮੀ ਦੇਸ਼ ਅਤੇ ਸਮਾਜ ਖ਼ਾਸਕਰ ਸਰਕਾਰਾਂ ਗ੍ਰਸ਼ੀ ਦਿਤੀ ਹੈ। ਬਾਕੀ ਬਾਅਦ ਵਿਚ ਤਰਾਨੇ ਦੇ ਬਣਦੇ ਮਾਣ-ਸਨਮਾਨ ਨੂੰ ਦੀ ਚੰਗੀ ਨੀਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਕੈਮਾਂ ਨਾਲ੍ ਬਣਦਾ ਹੈ। (ਏਜੰਸੀ

ਐਸ.ਆਰ. ਇੰਡਸਟਰੀਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਡ

ਬੀਐਸਈ ਸਕਰਿਪ ਕੋਡ : 513515, ISIN L INE329C01011, ਸੀ.ਆਈ.ਐਨ. L29246PB1989PLC009531 ਰਜਿ. ਦਫ਼ਤਰ : ਈ-217, ਇਡਸਟਰੀਅਲ ਏਰੀਆ, ਫ਼ੇਜ਼ ੪ਬੀ, ਮੋਹਾਲੀ, ਪੰਜਾਬ - 140308, ਟੈਗ੍ਰੀਫੈਨ : +91172 4602888, ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ : www.arlootwears.com

ਕੰਪਨੀਜ਼ ਐਕਟ 2013 ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 96 ਦੀਆਂ ਤਜਵੀਜ਼ਾਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਸਾਲਾਨਾਂ ਜਨਰਲ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ 18 ਸਤੰਬਰ, 2017 ਨੂੰ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਰਜਿਸਟਰਡ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਈ-217, ਇੰਡਸਟਰੀਅਲ ਏਰੀਆ ਫੇਜ਼-8ਬੀ, ਮੋਹਾਲੀ, ਪੰਜਾਬ-140308 ਵਿਖੇ ਸਵੇਰੇ 9.00 ਵਜੇ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਮਿਤੀ 10 ਅਗਸਤ, 2017 ਨੂੰ ਇਕ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਸੀ ਜਿਸ ਦੇ ਵੇਰਵੇਪੂਰਨ ਸਟੇਟਮੈਂਟ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜੀ ਜਾ ਚੁੱਕੀ ਸੀ ਅਤੇ 24 ਅਗਸਤ, 2017 ਨੂੰ ਡਿਸਪੈਚ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ। ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਧਿਆਨ ਵਿਚ ਆਇਆ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਸ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਮਤੇ ਅਤੇ ਇਸ ਦੀ ਵੇਰਵੇਪੂਰਨ ਸਟੇਟਮੈਂਟ, ਜੋ ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਆਇਟਮ ਨੇ. 4 ਅਤੇ ਆਇਟਮ ਨੂੰ 5 ਵਿਚ ਦਰਸਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ ਵਿੱਚ ਕੁਝ ਅਚੇਰ ਪ੍ਰੀਟਿੰਗ ਗਲਤੀ ਹੈ।

ਏਜੀਐਮ ਦੇ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਪੰਨਾ ਨੂੰ. 41 ਅਤੇ 42 (ਆਇਟਮ ਨੂੰ.4 ਅਤੇ 5 ਅਧੀਨ ਮਤੇ ਦਾ ਹਿੱਸਾ) 'ਚ ਇਸ ਤਰ੍ਹਾਂ ਪ੍ਰਿਟਡ

ਇਹ ਅੱਗੇ ਤੋਂ ਨਿਸ਼ਚਿਤ ਹੈ. ਕਿ ਆਈਸੀਡੀਆਰ ਮਤੇ ਦੀ 'ਸਬੰਧਤ ਮਿਤੀ' ਲਈ ਇਕੁਇਟੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਦੀ ਕੀਮਤ ਨਿਸ਼ਚਿਤ ਕਰਨ ਦੇ ਮਤਸਦ ਲਈ ਸੀਸੀਡੀ ਜ ਦੀ ਤਬਦੀਲੀ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਜਾਰੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ ਅਤੇ ਇਸ ਸਾਲਾਨਾ ਜਨਰਲ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ 30 (ਤੀਹ। ਦਿਨ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ, 18 ਅਗਸਤ, 2017 (ਸਬੰਧਤ ਮਿਤੀ 19 ਅਗਸਤ, 2017 ਲਨਿਚਰਵਾਰ ਭਾਵ ਹਫ਼ਤੇ ਦੇ ਆਖਰੀ ਦਿਨ, ਇਸ ਲਈ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਨੇ 18 ਅਗਸਤ, 2017 ਨਾਲ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਮਿਤੀ, ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਹਫ਼ਤੇ ਦੇ ਆਖਰੀ ਦਿਨ ਕਰ ਲਈ ਹੈ। ਏਜੀਐਮ ਦੇ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਪੰਨਾ ਨੇ. 46 ਦੇ ਪੁਆਇਟ ਨੇ. 7 ਦੇ ਆਇਟਮ ਨੇ. 4'ਚ ਇਸ ਤਰਾਂ ਪਿੰਟਡ

ਲੜੀ ਨੇ.	ਪ੍ਰਸਤਾਵਤ ਅਲਾਟੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਨਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਪਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਪੈਨ	ਅਸਲੀ ਵਿਅਕਤੀ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਮੁਢਲਾ ਲਾਭਪਾਰਰੀ ਮਾਲਕ/ਜੋ ਪ੍ਰਸਤਾਵਤ ਅਲਾਟੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਬਦਸ਼ ਵਿਚ ਰੱਖਦਾ	ਸ਼ੇਅਰਹੋਲਡਿੰਗ s ਜਾਰੀ ਹੋਣ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ .		ਬੇਅਰਹੋਲਡਿੰਗ % ਜਾਰੀ ਹੋਣ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ		ਬੇਦਸ਼ ਵਿਚ ਕੋਈ ਤਬਦੀਲੀ ਜੇ ਕੋਈ ਹੈ, ਜਾਰੀ ਕਰਤਾ ਦੇ
			ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਗਿਣਤੀ	% ਹੋਲਡਿੰਗ	ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਗਿਣਤੀ	% বৈমঞ্জিবা	ਫਲਸਰੂਪ ਤਰਜ਼ੀਹੀ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ ਜਾਰੀ
1	ਰਾਕੇਸ਼ ਚੌਧਰੀ ਐਚਯੂਐਫ 1-ਡੀ, ਮਾਲਬਾਰ ਅਪਾਰਟਮੈਂਟਸ, ਨਪੀਨਸੀ ਰੇਡ, ਮੁੰਬਈ-400036 ਪੈਨ:AARHR99768	रावेध सँघती	बेशे ठ्यो	ਕੋਈ ਨਹੀਂ	1,25,000	0.58	वेदी ठवीं

ਏਜੀਐਮ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਪੰਨਾ ਨੇ. 44 ਅਤੇ 48 'ਤੇ ਵੇਰਵੇਪੂਰਨ ਸਟੇਟਮੈਂਟ ਅਧੀਨ ਜੋ ਛਪਿਆ

	ਸ਼ੇਅਰਹੋਲਡਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਬ੍ਰੇਣੀ	ਤਰਜੀਹ ਤੋਂ ਪ	ਹਿਲਾਂ ਅਲਾਟਮੈਂਟ	ਤਰਜ਼ੀਹ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਅਲਾਟਮੈਂਟ **		
100		ਜ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਗਿਣਤੀ	s ਹੋਲਡਿਗ	ਬੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਗਿਣਤੀ	ਅ ਹੈਲਡਿੰਗ	
(मो)	ਹੋਰ ਕੋਈ (ਜ਼ਿਕਰ ਕੀਤਾ) (i) ਕੀਰ-ਰਿਹਾਇਸ਼ੀ ਭਾਰਤੀ	47446	0,34	47446	0.22	
	मब-बुँल (धी)(2)	10026735	72.05	17526735	81.84	

ਏਜੀਐਮ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਪੰਨਾ ਨੇ. 49 'ਤੇ ਆਇਟਮ ਨੇ. 5 ਅਧੀਨ ਵੇਰਵੇਪੁਰਨ ਸਟੇਟਮੈਂਟ 'ਚ ਜੋ ਛਪਿਆ

ਲੜੀ ਨੇ.	ਪ੍ਰਸਤਾਵਤ ਅਲਾਟੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਨਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਪਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਪੈਨ	ਅਸਲੀ ਵਿਅਕਤੀ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਮੁਢਲਾ ਨਾਭਪਾਤਰੀ ਮਾਨਕ/ਜੋ ਪ੍ਰਸਤਾਵਤ	ਸ਼ੇਅਰਹੋਲਜ਼ਿਗ % ਜ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ	ਾਰੀ ਹੋਣ ਤੋਂ	ਸ਼ੇਅਰਹੋਲਡਿੰਗ × ਜਾਰੀ ਹੋਣ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ		ਬਦਸ਼ ਵਿਚ ਕੋਈ ਤਬਦੀਲੀ ਜੇ ਕੋਈ ਹੈ, ਜਾਰੀ ਕਰਤਾ ਦੇ	
, -		ਅਲਾਟੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਬੇਦੜ ਵਿਚ ਰੱਖਦਾ	ਬੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਗਿਣਤੀ	%	ਸ਼ੇਅਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਗਿਣਤੀ	%	ਵਨਸਰੂਪ ਤਰਜ਼ੀਹੀ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ	
1	ਕੇਡੀਏ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਅਡਵਾਈਜ਼ਰ ਅੰਕਿਤ ਜੈਨ ਅਤੇ ਹੀਪਨ ਧਾਬੀ ਐਲਐਲਪੀ 203 ਦ ਸ਼ੀਮਤ ਡਬਨਿਊਈ ਹਾਈਵੇਅ ਵੀਨੇ ਪਾਰਨੇ (ਈ) ਮੁੰਬਈ-400057 ਪੈਨ:AAPEKS048P	वंशे तवी	ਕੋਈ ਨਹੀਂ	15,00,000 7%	ਜਾਗ ਬੋਈ ਨਹੀਂ			

ਇਹ ਸੋਧ ਮਿਤੀ 10 ਅਗਸਤ, 2017 ਦੇ ਏਜ਼ੀਐਮ ਦੇ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਨਾਲ ਸਮੇਤ ਵੇਰਵੇਪੂਰਨ ਸਟੇਟਮੈਂਟ ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹਿਆ ਜਾਵੇ।

ਬਾ ਹੁਕਮ ਰੋਰਡ ਆਫ਼ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰਜ਼, ਆਰ ਸੀ. ਮਹਾਜਨ (ਮੈਨੇਜਿੰਗ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ) (DIN :00038661)

2 ਸਾਲ ਸੀ। ਅਸ਼ਵਿਨ ਦੀ ਮੌਕੇ ਮੌਤ ਹੋ ਗਈ ਤੇ ਲਿਨਸ ਨੇ ਾਲ ਵਿਚ ਦਮ ਤੋੜਿਆ।

ਘਟਨਾ ਵਿਚ ਵਿਚ ਜਨਗਰ ਇਲਾਕੇ

ਨਾਬਾਲ.ਗ ਬੱਚੇ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ



ਾ ਕਿ ਕੜੀ ਦੇ ਮਾਪੇ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਭਿਪਾਤ ਲਈ ਤਿਆਰ ਸਨ ਮਦ ਵਿਚ ਬੱਚੇ ਨੇ ਰੱਖਣ ਬਾਰੇ ਨੌਗ ਪਏ। ਕੂੜੀ ਨਾਲ ਕਥਿਤ ਉਸ ਦੇ ਪਿਤਾ ਦੇ ਦੋਸਤ ਨੇ ਨਾਰ ਕੀਤਾ ਸੀ। ਪਰਵਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਮਹੀਨੇ ਹੀ ਪਤਾ ਲੱਗਾ ਸੀ ਕਿ ਰਭਵਤੀ ਹੈ। (ਏਜਸੀ)

ਫ਼ਤਰ ਨਗਰ ਕੌਂਸਲ, ਰਾਮਪੁਰਾ ਫੁਲ (ਬਠਿੰਡਾ)